:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7657203

Oct 31, 2023 - 00:03 (UTC)

In epoch 239,287 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 121631 - 0.017023713 ETH®
30.80 USD

2 121632 - 0.017038968 ETH®
30.83 USD

3 121633 - 0.016997835 ETH®
30.75 USD

4 121635 - 0.017064165 ETH®
30.87 USD

S 121636 - 0.017000830 ETH®
30.76 USD

6 121637 - 0.017047133 ETH®
30.84 USD

7 121743 - 0.017012433 ETH®
30.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7657203
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/239287
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121631
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121632
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121633
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121635
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121636
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121637
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121743

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

121744

121745

121746

121748

121751

121752

Validator Id

868626

Amount

- 0.058444656
105.75 USD

- 0.016939474
30.65 USD

- 0.016928714
30.63 USD

- 0.016992557
30.74 USD

- 0.016974834
30.71 USD

- 0.017028089
30.81 USD

- 0.016975674
30.71 USD

- 0.016959005
30.68 USD

- 0.017000387
30.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.041349829
74.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121744
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121745
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121746
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121747
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121748
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121749
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121750
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121751
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/121752
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/868626

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



