



# SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2026-01-17 09:04 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN

BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID

7657203

DATE & TIME

Oct 31, 2023 · 00:03 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS

In epoch 239,287 · CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE

NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>121631</u>	- 0.017023713 ETH  30.80 USD
2	<u>121632</u>	- 0.017038968 ETH  30.83 USD
3	<u>121633</u>	- 0.016997835 ETH  30.75 USD
4	<u>121635</u>	- 0.017064165 ETH  30.87 USD
5	<u>121636</u>	- 0.017000830 ETH  30.76 USD
6	<u>121637</u>	- 0.017047133 ETH  30.84 USD
7	<u>121743</u>	- 0.017012433 ETH  30.78 USD

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
8	<u>121744</u>	- 0.058444656 ETH  105.75 USD
9	<u>121745</u>	- 0.016939474 ETH  30.65 USD
10	<u>121746</u>	- 0.016928714 ETH  30.63 USD
11	<u>121747</u>	- 0.016992557 ETH  30.74 USD
12	<u>121748</u>	- 0.016974834 ETH  30.71 USD
13	<u>121749</u>	- 0.017028089 ETH  30.81 USD
14	<u>121750</u>	- 0.016975674 ETH  30.71 USD
15	<u>121751</u>	- 0.016959005 ETH  30.68 USD
16	<u>121752</u>	- 0.017000387 ETH  30.76 USD

#### PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1	<u>868626</u>	+ 0.041349829 ETH  74.81 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.